
Womens Singles Elite-Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage

 217 SHOJI Y

 429 ZHANG F

 315 GALUS K

 149 MOSTAFAVI L

 221 TOMITA M

 483 BERGSTRÖM L

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 023 NAKADA L

 219 SATOH F

5, 7, 7

8, 5, 10

7, 4, -6, 9

5, 7, -7, -5, 8

-10, 1, 3, 5

 217 SHOJI Y

 103 OWEN N

 217 SHOJI Y
9, 7, 3

-13, 10, 8, -6, 8

10, 7, 5

 429 ZHANG F

 149 MOSTAFAVI L

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 219 SATOH F

 223 ARAKAWA S

 238 MORITA A

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 224 ICHIKAWA S

 482 ISTRATE R

 218 KOBACHI Y

 432 MOSKOVITS D

 318 ZHAO X

 222 ENDO A

 043 SUN J

 429 ZHANG F

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 238 MORITA A

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 482 ISTRATE R

 318 ZHAO X

 043 SUN J

10, 6, 8

8, 6, 7

7, 8, 2

7, 10, 9

7, 6, 10

15, 9, 3

4, -9, 4, 9

-9, 7, 8, 8

5, 9, 4

6, 5, -10, 4

6, 8, 8

4, 4, -4, -3, 6

9, -7, 6, -17, 8

5, 4, 6

7, -9, -6, 5, 7

7, -7, 6, 6

-10, 14, 9, 7

9, 3, 12

7, 9, 6

-2, 9, -7, 5, 7

3, 8, 1

 432 MOSKOVITS D

 481 WERSÄLL C

 318 ZHAO X

 222 ENDO A

 193 WESTHOLM S

 317 FALARZ A

 043 SUN J

7, 6, -6, 4

6, 8, 8

4, -10, -9, 6, 7

4, 7, 8

9, 9, -9, -11, 5

 223 ARAKAWA S

 183 HARTBRICH L

 316 KNYSZEWSKA P

 238 MORITA A

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 355 JONSSON J

 224 ICHIKAWA S

 482 ISTRATE R

 312 SLAZAK J

 434 PERSSON M

 218 KOBACHI Y

 220 ARAKI Y

9, -8, 4, -10, 1

12, 3, 10

7, 6, -8, 6

10, 9, 9

4, 7, -11, 6

9, 4, 10

-16, 4, 9, 9

 012 HACKEMACK L

 356 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 103 OWEN N

10, 9, 3

-9, 5, 10, 12

5, 3, 9

 115 PEREZ Maria, ESP
 193 WESTHOLM Sofia, IK Juno
 239 KATO Yuko, JPN
 317 FALARZ Aleksandra, POL

 043 SUN Jie, BTK Rekord

 116 ZHANG Xuan, ESP
 434 PERSSON Marie, Team Mälarenergi BTK

 218 KOBACHI Yurie, Japan University
 220 ARAKI Yuri, Japan University

 080 RYDÉN Lisa, Dänningelanda BTK
 432 MOSKOVITS Daniela, Team Mälarenergi B
 481 WERSÄLL Caroline, Ängby SK
 394 JOHANSSON Tilda, Halmstad BTK
 392 FRONTH Erika, IFK Falköping BTK
 318 ZHAO Xia, POL
 222 ENDO Ayaka, Japan University

 355 JONSSON Jennifer, Spårvägens BTK
 485 LUND Josefin, Ängby SK

 224 ICHIKAWA Shiho, Japan University
 482 ISTRATE Roxana, Ängby SK
 081 SANDHÉN Alexandra, Dänningelanda BTK
 401 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena, Spårvägens BTK
 312 SLAZAK Julia, POL

 254 EDÉN Isabell, Köpings BTK
 103 OWEN Naomi, Eslövs AI BTK
 223 ARAKAWA Shizuka, Japan University

 183 HARTBRICH Leonie, HUN
 114 RAMIREZ Laura, ESP
 316 KNYSZEWSKA Paulina, POL
 270 TANSKA Caroline, Malmö IF

 238 MORITA Ayane, JPN
 237 ISHIKAWA Rira, JPN

 106 JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslövs AI BTK
 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA

 284 CARLSEN Rebekka, NOR
 012 HACKEMACK Luranne, BEL
 356 ZETTERSTRÖM Stina, Spårvägens BTK
 192 MUSTAFA Huda, IK Juno

 429 ZHANG Fang, Tabergs SK

 400 TOLSTOY Alice, BTK Rekord
 315 GALUS Katarzyna, POL
 149 MOSTAFAVI Leili, FRA
 089 SOROUR Yomna, EGY

 221 TOMITA Marin, Japan University
 483 BERGSTRÖM Linda, Ängby SK
 022 THOMAS Chloe, Bournemouth Sports
 357 BÖLENIUS Sannamari, Spårvägens BTK
 240 TAKEUCHI Kana, JPN
 023 NAKADA Leticia, BRA
 289 NILSEN Nora Bagner, NOR

 219 SATOH Fuka, Japan University
 217 SHOJI Yuki, Japan University

 429 ZHANG F

 429 ZHANG F

 217 SHOJI Y

 429 ZHANG F

 237 ISHIKAWA R

 043 SUN J

 043 SUN J

3, 5, 5

5, -5, 7, -7, 4

9, -9, 7, 4

6, 8, 4

7, -7, 5, 5

11, 3, 8

14, 10, 8

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


